ID Task Name Duration [Start Finish Ere |Aug 5,18 Aug 12,18 ug 26,18 . lsep2,18 Sep9,'18 |se |sep 23,118 . m
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1 Mobilization 4 days Tue 7/31/18  Fri8/3/18 _ 7
2 Milling 5 days Sun8/5/18  Thu 8/9/18
3| pave shim course 1 day Sun 8/12/18 Sun 8/12/18
4 Structures, curb, sidewalk, etc 9 days Tue 8/14/18  Fri 8/24/18
5 Municpal Service Structures 15 days Mon 8/6/18  Fri 8/24/18
6 Pave Surface Course 7 days Sun 8/26/18 Wed 9/5/18
7 Butt Joints & Incidentals 4 days Fri9/7/18 Wed 9/12/18
8 Traffic Loops, Signals, video 5 days Thu9/13/18 Wed 9/19/18
9 Sealcoat 1 day Thu 9/20/18 Thu 9/20/18 f
10 Demobilization 5 days Mon 9/24/18 Fri9/28/18 ErESETRaE]
11 | Clean CB/MH 2 days Thu9/13/18  Fri 9/14/18 |
-~
13
14
-
16
17 !
18
T
20 | Night Work ‘
7_' Municpality (Non-Contract)
22 ‘ Day Work

Task P Project Summary I { Manual Task I start-only Deadline
Project: 06.12.18 MDOT Lisbon | Split o Inactive Task Duration-only ENEPRNEESE  Finish-only Progress
Date: Fri 6/15/18 Milestone 4 Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup =esss————  External Tasks Manual Progress
Summary 1 Inactive Summary Manual Summary "1 External Milestone

Page 1




